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2022 Autumn Challenge Intrasquad Meet - 11/6/2022

Results
 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 101 Pica, Zander J 27.75  28.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 102 Tempelhoff, Grayson M 27.87  30.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 103 Diaz, Juli D 27.98  28.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 104 Kuzmenko, Alina M 28.47  29.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 105 Quach, Giselle N 28.88  29.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 106 Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan O 28.94  29.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 107 Sanders, Kevin J 29.21  29.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 108 Nishnianidze, Nickolas A 29.61  30.70
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 109 Chang, Sydney X 30.08  32.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1010 Shu, Elaine 30.51  31.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1011 Truong, Owen T 30.81  32.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1012 Apter, Skyler L 30.94  36.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1013 Nedd, Noah A 30.96  31.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1014 Lawrence, Lillian B 31.05  31.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1015 Tenney, Tirzah G 31.11  33.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1016 Chan, Elizabeth 31.22  38.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1017 Liang, Joy 31.25  34.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1018 Salvado, Ignacio 31.30  31.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1019 Tretyakov, Irene K 31.32  31.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1020 Wu, Judy D 31.46  32.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1021 Garmon, Matix E 31.50  33.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1022 Pino, Brandon C 31.53  31.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1023 Santos, Alaina G 31.59  32.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  924 Young, Sara 31.61  37.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  925 Zhang, Eric 31.63  33.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1026 Young, Andie M 31.65  32.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  927 Yao, Ethan 32.00  40.46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1028 Chen, Charles H 32.02  33.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1029 Hess, Lillian R 32.19  33.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1030 Averill, Karina K 32.21  33.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1031 Qin, Olivia Z 32.30  33.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  932 Alsina, Amelia 32.56  33.42
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9*33 Levenson, Troy M 32.72  35.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10*33 Melluzzo, Samantha K 32.72  34.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1035 Olson, Evan M 32.79  33.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  936 Cisse, Amina 32.88  33.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  937 Pata, Lucas 32.95  35.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1038 Salvado, Martin 33.02  34.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1039 Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel M 33.14  36.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  940 Kessous, Eden B 33.20  38.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  941 Duncan, Dallas A 33.33  35.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9*42 Bess, Micah R 33.40  40.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10*42 Liu, Vincent D 33.40  34.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  944 Fritz, Cole B 33.52  35.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1045 Zhao, Chris X 33.74  35.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1046 Boyar, Miles A 33.81  36.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1047 Chen, Zella 33.85  35.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1048 Johnson, Ellery W 33.89  34.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  949 McCullough, Maeve E 34.16  34.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1050 Templeman, Ella G 34.37  36.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  951 Bizjak, Adele V 34.38  37.72
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Results
(Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1052 Wu, Evan 34.39  46.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  953 Cheplo, Alicia C 34.45  34.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  954 Drozd, Lesia 34.53  36.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  955 Chang, Jacob 34.63  35.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  956 Chen, Joseph S 34.68  43.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  957 Magro, Ethan C 34.69  35.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  958 Huth, Rhys M 35.14  35.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1059 Gredder, Lauren A 35.22  36.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1060 Poole-Gleich, Amara A 35.28  34.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  961 Caldwell, Henry M 35.35  40.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  862 Bowen, Tessa 35.39  38.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1063 Kwon, Eleanor 35.49  41.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  964 Kiang, Ethan T 35.84  40.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  965 Tenney, Johanna M 36.12  37.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1066 Johansen, Luke N 36.22  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  967 O'Connell, Fiona G 36.57  43.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  968 Combet, Emma 36.66  42.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  969 Qin, Eva X 36.67  37.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  970 Hawman, Kai A 37.09  37.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  971 Trepkowski, Sabrina N 37.59  38.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  972 Cai, Ashley A 37.89  39.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  873 McKinley, Maeve I 38.09  36.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  974 Killen, Shane R 38.44  39.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  975 Hou, Annie N 38.80  39.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  976 DeBacker, Sophie R 39.06  38.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  977 Pavarolarvidya, Ann P 39.47  42.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1078 Liang, Bo-Ya 40.83  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  879 Wofford, Maven A 41.56  42.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  980 Peterson, Lana B 43.62  42.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Srikittipraphas, Albert NS  38.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Stringer, Teagan K NS  32.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Olson, Caleb J NS  29.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Cheplo, Isabella C NS  36.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Shah, Salem J NS  34.74

 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 101 Pica, Zander J 32.36  32.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 102 Diaz, Juli D 32.44  33.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 103 Quach, Giselle N 32.72  32.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 104 Tempelhoff, Grayson M 32.92  34.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 105 Nishnianidze, Nickolas A 34.50  35.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 106 Sunjaya, Brian A 34.79  35.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  97 Young, Sara 35.63  41.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 108 McConnell, Caroline A 35.74  38.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 109 Lawrence, Lillian B 35.84  35.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1010 Lei, Sophie 35.89  36.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9*11 Carrick, Julia C 36.51  38.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10*11 Young, Andie M 36.51  36.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  913 Robey, Annabel 36.57  37.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1014 Liang, Joy 36.85  39.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1015 Chang, Sydney X 36.95  40.41
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Results
(Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1016 Garmon, Matix E 37.48  39.46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1017 Salvado, Ignacio 37.55  37.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  918 Kessous, Eden B 37.68  42.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1019 Tretyakov, Irene K 38.12  38.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1020 Apter, Skyler L 38.20  44.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1021 Qin, Olivia Z 38.52  38.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1022 Parker, Luke L 38.62  38.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1023 Melluzzo, Samantha K 38.96  39.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  924 McCullough, Maeve E 39.04  38.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  925 Bess, Micah R 39.05  39.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1026 Zhao, Chris X 39.17  38.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1027 Liu, Vincent D 39.23  39.34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  928 Yao, Ethan 39.81  38.45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  929 Be, Kai N 40.23  39.74
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1030 Chen, Zella 40.36  42.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1031 Kwon, Eleanor 40.83  42.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1032 Wang, Alyssa Y 41.66  43.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1033 Johnson, Ellery W 41.77  40.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1034 Olson, Evan M 42.14  42.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  935 Drozd, Lesia 42.52  40.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  936 Qin, Eva X 42.85  42.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  937 Cheplo, Alicia C 43.19  41.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1038 Combet, Gillian 43.24  44.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1039 Goldman, Eli M 43.46  44.42
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  940 Trepkowski, Sabrina N 43.65  43.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  941 Cai, Ashley A 43.75  44.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  942 Duncan, Dallas A 44.24  41.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  943 Huth, Rhys M 44.37  42.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  944 Bizjak, Adele V 44.43  43.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  845 Bowen, Tessa 44.62  43.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  946 Caldwell, Henry M 45.32  46.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  947 Fritz, Cole B 48.03  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  948 Peterson, Lana B 50.21  46.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  849 Wofford, Maven A 50.25  51.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- O'Connell, Fiona G DQ  40.81

Delay initiating turn
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Hou, Annie N DQ  44.22

Multiple strokes
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Gredder, Lauren A NS  38.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Srikittipraphas, Albert NS  40.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Cheplo, Isabella C NS  41.62

 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 101 Garmon, Matix E 38.37  38.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 102 Apter, Skyler L 38.54  40.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 103 Wang, Alyssa Y 39.52  40.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 104 Pino, Brandon C 39.71  40.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 105 Lei, Sophie 40.81  42.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 106 Lawrence, Lillian B 40.88  42.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 107 Chan, Elizabeth 41.14  42.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 108 Santos, Alaina G 41.46  46.07
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Results
(Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 109 Averill, Karina K 42.05  41.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1010 Walsh, Jackson P 42.78  47.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1011 McConnell, Caroline A 43.04  45.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1012 Parker, Luke L 43.11  47.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1013 Hess, Lillian R 43.33  48.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  914 Chen, Joseph S 43.70  44.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1015 Olson, Evan M 43.77  44.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1016 Boyar, Miles A 44.22  46.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1017 Combet, Gillian 44.52  45.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  918 Combet, Emma 45.27  47.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  819 Boyar, Grant R 45.35  47.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  920 Kiang, Ethan T 45.41  46.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10*21 Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel M 46.07  49.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10*21 Poole-Gleich, Amara A 46.07  46.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1023 Salvado, Martin 46.13  45.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  924 Levenson, Troy M 46.68  49.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  925 Alsina, Amelia 47.36  46.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  926 Chang, Jacob 48.13  48.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  927 DeBacker, Sophie R 48.22  46.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  928 Qin, Eva X 48.33  57.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1029 Goldman, Eli M 48.47  53.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  930 Tenney, Johanna M 48.54  47.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  831 McKinley, Maeve I 50.70  51.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  932 Hou, Annie N 51.57  50.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1033 Liang, Bo-Ya 51.79  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  934 Cisse, Amina 52.05  52.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  935 Pavarolarvidya, Ann P 53.46  55.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  936 O'Connell, Fiona G 54.06  51.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Killen, Shane R DQ  1:03.95

Arms not in same horizontal plane
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Cheplo, Isabella C NS  45.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Gredder, Lauren A NS  47.10

 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Butter ly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 101 Pica, Zander J 31.39  31.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 102 Tempelhoff, Grayson M 31.82  37.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 103 Kuzmenko, Alina M 31.83  31.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 104 Sanders, Kevin J 31.89  32.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 105 Sunjaya, Brian A 32.54  40.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 106 Shu, Elaine 32.87  36.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 107 Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan O 33.79  34.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  98 Kessous, Eden B 34.33  39.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 109 Liang, Joy 34.43  34.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1010 Wu, Judy D 34.84  36.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1011 Walsh, Jackson P 34.95  35.29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  912 Magro, Ethan C 34.98  38.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  913 Robey, Annabel 35.33  40.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1014 Tenney, Tirzah G 35.36  37.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1015 Goldman, Eli M 35.50  35.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1016 Averill, Karina K 35.70  37.11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1017 Salvado, Ignacio 35.75  34.38
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(Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Butter ly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1018 Hess, Lillian R 36.06  36.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1019 Tretyakov, Irene K 36.26  36.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  920 Pata, Lucas 36.49  37.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  921 Zhang, Eric 36.96  37.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  922 Carrick, Julia C 37.12  39.11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  923 Yao, Ethan 37.55  37.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1024 Nishnianidze, Nickolas A 37.88  43.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1025 Templeman, Ella G 37.98  37.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1026 Truong, Owen T 38.42  42.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  927 Hawman, Kai A 39.48  40.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  928 Be, Kai N 39.53  41.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1029 Kwon, Eleanor 39.58  39.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1030 Chen, Charles H 39.71  39.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1031 Nedd, Noah A 39.92  40.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1032 Parker, Luke L 40.38  40.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1033 Chen, Zella 40.45  39.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  934 Cai, Ashley A 40.81  42.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  935 Cisse, Amina 40.96  41.70
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  936 Kiang, Ethan T 41.10  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1037 Santos, Alaina G 41.47  39.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1038 Liu, Vincent D 41.93  44.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  939 Combet, Emma 41.95  43.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1040 Wu, Evan 41.96  48.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  941 Chen, Joseph S 42.29  41.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  942 Duncan, Dallas A 42.63  40.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  943 Drozd, Lesia 42.80  41.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  944 Fritz, Cole B 43.01  44.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1045 Johansen, Luke N 43.68  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  846 Boyar, Grant R 47.46  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Combet, Gillian DQ  50.16

Arms underwater recovery
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Killen, Shane R DQ  42.97

Non-simultaneous arms
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Olson, Caleb J NS  36.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Quach, Giselle N NS  32.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Stringer, Teagan K NS  35.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Srikittipraphas, Albert NS  45.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Shah, Salem J NS  NT

 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 101 Kuzmenko, Alina M 1:10.16  1:10.88
37.8332.33

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 102 Diaz, Juli D 1:10.44  1:12.43
38.3932.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 103 Shu, Elaine 1:13.23  1:21.12
38.2135.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 104 Sunjaya, Brian A 1:15.02  1:22.01
39.6535.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 105 Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan O 1:15.40  1:21.55
41.1034.30
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(Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 106 Chang, Sydney X 1:17.53  1:18.02

41.0536.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 107 Chan, Elizabeth 1:18.37  NT

42.3736.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 108 Lei, Sophie 1:18.63  1:21.87

42.8735.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 109 Wu, Judy D 1:19.35  1:29.98

41.0438.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  910 Robey, Annabel 1:20.00  1:26.16

43.1136.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  911 Carrick, Julia C 1:20.33  1:31.58

41.7938.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  912 Zhang, Eric 1:20.47  1:25.11

42.6637.81
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1013 McConnell, Caroline A 1:21.40  1:21.58

43.2038.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1014 Qin, Olivia Z 1:21.69  1:30.08

44.1137.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1015 Tenney, Tirzah G 1:22.13  NT

45.4836.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  916 Young, Sara 1:22.30  1:31.83

45.4136.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1017 Walsh, Jackson P 1:22.65  1:29.62

43.5739.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  918 Pata, Lucas 1:24.29  1:27.27

46.8037.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1019 Nedd, Noah A 1:25.01  1:37.75

45.8539.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1020 Young, Andie M 1:25.12  1:24.75

44.9440.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1021 Chen, Charles H 1:25.17  1:30.33

44.5840.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  922 Bess, Micah R 1:25.95  1:42.30

45.3640.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1023 Salvado, Martin 1:26.04  1:38.04

44.9441.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1024 Wu, Evan 1:26.73  1:36.56

43.8442.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1025 Melluzzo, Samantha K 1:26.77  1:31.68

46.8339.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1026 Wang, Alyssa Y 1:27.01  NT

44.5442.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1027 Johnson, Ellery W 1:28.44  1:35.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  928 Hawman, Kai A 1:28.64  1:41.30

46.8341.81
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  929 Alsina, Amelia 1:29.02  1:29.06

47.7041.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1030 Boyar, Miles A 1:29.49  1:35.57

46.1443.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  931 McCullough, Maeve E 1:30.10  1:37.87

47.5142.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1032 Zhao, Chris X 1:31.18  NT

49.9341.25
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(Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1033 Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel M 1:31.50  1:35.17

49.5941.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1034 Templeman, Ella G 1:31.64  1:31.78

51.1240.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1035 Poole-Gleich, Amara A 1:31.92  1:38.31

48.4543.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  936 Levenson, Troy M 1:31.93  1:55.04

48.0543.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  937 Cheplo, Alicia C 1:31.99  1:45.11

47.8644.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  938 Magro, Ethan C 1:32.40  1:44.12

51.1941.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  939 Chang, Jacob 1:32.65  1:32.29

48.3144.34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  840 Boyar, Grant R 1:32.76  1:46.22

47.5345.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  841 McKinley, Maeve I 1:32.83  1:42.14

50.2942.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  942 DeBacker, Sophie R 1:32.98  1:38.56

48.0144.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  943 Bizjak, Adele V 1:33.37  NT

47.6845.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1044 Johansen, Luke N 1:34.21  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  945 Be, Kai N 1:35.04  1:42.50

52.3142.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  946 Tenney, Johanna M 1:35.99  NT

50.7045.29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  947 Huth, Rhys M 1:36.66  1:44.24

50.4046.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  948 Trepkowski, Sabrina N 1:38.33  1:45.28

50.1748.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  849 Bowen, Tessa 1:38.41  NT

51.2747.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  950 Caldwell, Henry M 1:40.54  1:59.51

51.6948.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1051 Liang, Bo-Ya 1:43.70  NT

53.6450.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  952 Pavarolarvidya, Ann P 1:44.85  1:52.29

49.8155.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  853 Wofford, Maven A 1:46.17  1:53.83

52.6853.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  954 Peterson, Lana B 1:51.30  1:56.15

55.8155.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Sanders, Kevin J DQ  1:18.19

False start - Misc
39.9335.60

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Truong, Owen T DQ  1:27.94
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

45.1937.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Pino, Brandon C DQ  1:25.53

Non-simultaneous arms - ly
41.8337.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Olson, Caleb J NS  1:27.05
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(Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 10--- Stringer, Teagan K NS  1:29.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club  9--- Shah, Salem J NS  1:32.62

 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:52.18  NT
1) Kuzmenko, Alina M W10 2) Diaz, Juli D W10 3) Tempelhoff, Grayson M M10 4) Pica, Zander J M10

27.6828.1827.8428.48
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:56.45  NT

1) Quach, Giselle N W10 2) Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan O M103) Sanders, Kevin J M10 4) Chang, Sydney X W10
30.1528.6628.7928.85

 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2:08.14  NT
1) Diaz, Juli D W10 2) Kuzmenko, Alina M W10 3) Pica, Zander J M10 4) Tempelhoff, Grayson M M10

27.5531.0037.2832.31
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2:09.70  NT

1) Quach, Giselle N W10 2) Shu, Elaine W10 3) Sanders, Kevin J M10 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan O M10
28.8831.2529.7839.79

 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Germosen, Jeremiah A 24.34  24.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Lee, Seine C 25.01  25.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 113 Fontana, Rafael M 25.33  25.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Chen, Kevin 25.86  26.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Pino, Dylan V 25.92  25.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 126 Averill, Nathan J 26.11  25.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 117 Hooker, Marion A 26.21  27.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 128 Humphreys, Chase P 26.42  26.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 129 Xu, Joseph 26.71  27.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1110 Bartholomew, Harper L 26.77  27.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1211 Iimi, Shou 26.84  26.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1112 Ryan, Jenna C 26.95  28.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1213 Maready, Mason C 26.98  28.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1214 Decatur, Audrey A 27.13  28.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1215 Fry, Daniel P 27.29  28.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1116 Mason, Izabella S 27.35  27.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1117 Bartley, Leah K 27.37  28.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1218 Joung, Justin E 27.43  29.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*19 Gravell, John M 27.47  27.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*19 Yang, Chloe M 27.47  29.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1221 Hawman, Sora I 27.62  29.46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1222 Ren, Samantha H 27.65  28.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1123 Stringer, JJ D 27.73  27.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1224 Wang, Alexander 27.81  29.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1125 Chen, Alexa K 27.83  28.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*26 Magro, Sienna M 27.86  28.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*26 Guo, Peter 27.86  31.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1128 Regan, Madelyn M 27.87  29.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1229 McCarty, Natalie 27.88  28.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1230 Bingley, Owen C 27.95  29.17



RMSC - MCRD HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/7/2022  Page 9
2022 Autumn Challenge Intrasquad Meet - 11/6/2022

Results
(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1131 Ohtani, Haruki 27.99  28.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1232 Bowman, Paige E 28.05  28.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1233 Schur, Gracie K 28.17  28.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1134 Hu, Louis 28.44  29.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1135 Lindley, Elena M 28.51  29.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1236 Hwang, Sean J 28.53  29.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1237 Morton, Olivia R 28.58  28.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1238 Zhou, Elly B 28.62  31.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1239 Egwim, Tessa N 28.72  28.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1140 Huicy, Nicholas E 28.73  31.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1241 Brown, Hudson G 28.77  28.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1142 Rankin, Stella G 28.84  29.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1143 Tang, Lucas 29.01  32.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1144 Yo, Caleb S 29.04  34.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*45 Mastronikolas, Markos P 29.09  29.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*45 Jarczynski, Ashley N 29.09  30.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1147 Huang, Iliza Q 29.18  34.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1248 Pata, Nicholas V 29.21  30.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1149 Lakso, Brooke E 29.22  31.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1250 Woo, Dylan J 29.28  29.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1251 Rivera, Bianca G 29.29  29.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1252 Cook, Talon M 29.35  29.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1153 Patel, Meera A 29.40  30.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1254 Trepkowski, Natalya I 29.41  29.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1155 Cisse, Mouneissa 29.47  30.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1256 Heitzmann, Lily S 29.48  30.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1257 Yan, Brianna 29.49  29.70
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1158 Bui, Mai Lan A 29.52  29.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1259 Dolezel, Erik W 29.62  30.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1260 Rhee, Alexander C 29.71  29.46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1261 Gutierrez, Rita V 29.80  31.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1262 Chadha, Nitya 29.89  31.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1263 Erkan, Sarah E 29.94  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1264 Kern, Hannah J 30.01  30.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*65 Schwieters, Daniel S 30.02  30.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*65 Garmon, Mason A 30.02  30.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1267 Ge, Alissa C 30.09  30.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1268 Tian, Stella Q 30.10  30.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1269 Harvey, Ellis A 30.16  30.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*70 Waterman, Emma M 30.18  31.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*70 Butnick, Cade Q 30.18  30.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*70 Ngo, Hannah D 30.18  30.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1173 DeBacker, Leila G 30.22  30.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1274 Mataruse, Zayne 30.23  31.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1275 Hernandez-Fuentes, Ashley C 30.25  29.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1176 Chang, Spencer C 30.27  30.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*77 Ferullo, Blake 30.28  31.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*77 Kessous, Eli M 30.28  30.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*79 Luo, Angelina K 30.32  31.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*79 Manning, Izzy S 30.32  30.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1281 Goch, Elliot N 30.38  30.84
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1182 Lesniewicz, Bennet A 30.47  31.20
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1283 Perna, Michaela V 30.48  30.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*84 Rump, Brennan T 30.49  30.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*84 Littell, Elisabeth H 30.49  32.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1186 Seyhan, Burak 30.68  30.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1287 Klein, Carolina A 30.72  32.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1288 Mitchell, Timothy C 30.74  30.81
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1289 Chen, Zoie 30.82  30.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1190 Cooper, Emilia M 31.14  32.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1191 Wofford, Elise J 31.26  30.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1292 Chang, Kyle R 31.30  32.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*93 Widjaja, Matthew B 31.48  32.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*93 Arispe, Sabrina E 31.48  32.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1195 Huicy, Sebastian D 31.63  32.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1196 Kimpel, Ross A 31.91  31.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1197 Duan, Jacy H 32.20  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1298 Duran, Jonas R 32.33  32.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1199 Peterson, Grace S 32.41  32.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12100 Luther, Drew R 32.70  34.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11101 Hur, Phoebe E 32.89  32.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11102 Guo, Elena 33.23  36.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11103 Guardado, Roger K 33.73  33.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11104 Pelter, Richard E 34.03  34.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11105 Hernandez-Fuentes, Briana L 34.20  33.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11106 Chung, Lucas R 34.32  34.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11107 Cho, Hyunjune I 34.79  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Yan, Xiwen NS  31.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Thomas, Tripp C NS  29.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Thomas, Abygail C NS  27.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Smyth, Caleb L NS  34.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Rochkind, Ivy S NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Bolton, Ama L NS  31.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Penaloza, Leyla S NS  35.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Donley, Logan P NS  29.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Ripley, Austin J NS  35.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Boone, Jason D NS  37.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Doh, Justin J NS  29.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Prince, Arthur S NS  29.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Asher, Alexandra C NS  33.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Shi, Catherine NS  30.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Wright, Jackson E NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Ramey-Rubini, Dominic K NS  34.29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Payson, Heath H NS  30.78

 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 111 Fontana, Rafael M 29.38  30.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Maready, Mason C 30.42  30.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Iimi, Shou 30.58  31.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 114 Gravell, John M 30.87  31.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Averill, Nathan J 31.28  32.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 116 Bartholomew, Harper L 31.32  32.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 117 Burimski, Dennis 31.33  30.76
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 128 Nedd, Christopher J 31.56  34.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 129 Humphreys, Colby R 31.82  35.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1110 Huicy, Nicholas E 32.22  32.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1111 Yo, Caleb S 32.37  31.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1212 Yang, Chloe M 32.58  34.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1113 Ohtani, Haruki 32.80  33.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1114 Mason, Izabella S 33.31  34.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1215 McCarty, Natalie 33.50  34.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1216 Hwang, Sean J 33.64  33.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1217 Ge, Alissa C 33.68  33.62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1118 Hu, Louis 34.09  33.84
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1219 Dolezel, Erik W 34.22  36.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1220 Cook, Talon M 34.29  33.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1221 Heitzmann, Lily S 34.30  33.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1122 Luo, Angelina K 34.33  35.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1123 Waterman, Emma M 34.97  36.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1124 Lesniewicz, Bennet A 35.10  35.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1125 Bartley, Leah K 35.21  36.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1226 Sayal, Anjali 35.35  35.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1127 Ngo, Hannah D 35.36  34.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1128 Hua, Jason J 35.47  36.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1229 Garmon, Mason A 35.53  35.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1230 Hernandez-Fuentes, Ashley C 35.55  33.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1231 Bowman, Paige E 35.57  37.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1232 Qin, Ethan 35.60  35.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1133 Mastronikolas, Markos P 36.02  35.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1234 Caldwell, Evan J 36.05  35.34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1135 Wofford, Elise J 36.13  34.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1136 Velasquez, Mia 36.16  46.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1237 Caslani, Farrah E 36.21  36.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1238 Zhou, Elly B 36.39  35.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1239 Goch, Elliot N 36.47  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1240 Rhee, Alexander C 36.59  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1241 Park, Audrey Y 36.61  36.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1242 Klein, Carolina A 36.63  36.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1243 Woo, Dylan J 36.76  38.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1244 Chen, Zoie 36.94  38.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1245 Chang, Kyle R 37.04  35.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1246 Mataruse, Zayne 37.07  36.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1247 Gonsalves, Ethan L 37.15  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1148 Huicy, Sebastian D 37.35  35.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1249 Avalos-Restrepo, Natalie C 37.37  37.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1150 Kessous, Eli M 37.42  35.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1151 Cooper, Emilia M 37.69  37.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1152 Conley, Garrett Q 38.03  40.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1153 Duan, Jacy H 38.28  41.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1154 Hernandez-Fuentes, Briana L 38.49  37.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1155 Zhao, Jingwei 38.54  37.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1156 Garner, Joseph W 38.70  39.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1257 Widjaja, Matthew B 39.80  40.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1158 Kimpel, Ross A 40.29  41.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1259 Duran, Jonas R 40.56  38.26
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1160 Guardado, Roger K 42.00  39.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1261 Luther, Drew R 43.81  41.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1162 Cho, Hyunjune I 46.67  46.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Donley, Logan P NS  36.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Georgiou, Maria O NS  32.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Doh, Justin J NS  38.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Zhang, Mia NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Ripley, Austin J NS  44.49
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Rochkind, Ivy S NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Boone, Jason D NS  44.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Prince, Arthur S NS  34.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Payson, Heath H NS  37.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Asher, Alexandra C NS  38.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Yan, Xiwen NS  35.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Baxter, Jacob R NS  38.49

 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 111 Burimski, Dennis 31.70  34.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Chen, Kevin 32.19  31.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Humphreys, Colby R 33.22  36.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Pino, Dylan V 33.62  39.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Joung, Justin E 33.69  37.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*6 Bingley, Owen C 34.27  35.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*6 Lee, Seine C 34.27  40.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 128 Barish, Ayla N 35.01  35.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 119 Lindley, Elena M 35.24  35.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1210 Humphreys, Chase P 35.34  37.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1211 Decatur, Audrey A 35.35  36.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1212 Zhou, Elly B 35.89  38.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1213 Ren, Samantha H 35.97  37.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1214 Perna, Michaela V 36.15  36.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1115 Bartley, Leah K 36.16  35.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1116 Guo, Peter 36.35  40.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1217 Wang, Alexander 36.53  37.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1218 Tian, Stella Q 36.54  35.68
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1119 Regan, Madelyn M 36.55  37.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1120 Ryan, Jenna C 36.62  39.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1121 Velasquez, Mia 36.65  41.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1222 Nguyen, Ethan P 36.81  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1123 Lakso, Brooke E 37.29  37.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1224 Caslani, Farrah E 37.34  39.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1225 Yan, Brianna 37.37  39.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1226 Littell, Elisabeth H 37.43  38.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1227 Gutierrez, Rita V 37.64  37.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1228 Dolezel, Erik W 37.93  40.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1129 Ferullo, Blake 37.94  40.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1130 Conley, Garrett Q 37.98  38.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1131 Stringer, JJ D 38.27  39.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1232 Woo, Dylan J 38.34  38.74
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1233 Yan, Alisia 38.38  41.74
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1134 Yo, Caleb S 38.47  39.24
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1135 Watanabe, Andrea 38.51  40.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1236 Jarczynski, Ashley N 38.73  38.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1237 Velasquez, Allie 38.87  39.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1238 Cook, Talon M 38.89  37.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1139 Shi, Emma X 38.97  40.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1240 Hawman, Sora I 39.04  38.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1141 Chang, Spencer C 39.31  39.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1242 Erkan, Sarah E 39.33  40.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1243 Morton, Olivia R 39.45  38.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1144 Butnick, Cade Q 39.59  40.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1245 Hwang, Sean J 39.65  39.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1146 Patel, Meera A 39.88  44.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1247 Manning, Izzy S 39.89  38.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1248 Park, Audrey Y 39.93  41.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1249 Chang, Kyle R 39.96  39.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1150 Kessous, Eli M 40.21  41.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1151 Zhao, Jingwei 40.33  39.99
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1252 Goch, Elliot N 40.41  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1253 Kern, Hannah J 40.42  40.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1254 Rivera, Bianca G 40.47  41.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1155 Guo, Elena 40.73  43.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1256 Bowman, Paige E 41.01  42.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1157 Seyhan, Burak 41.05  41.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1258 Brown, Hudson G 41.13  42.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1259 Egwim, Tessa N 41.30  43.62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1260 Garmon, Mason A 41.69  41.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1261 Caldwell, Evan J 41.78  44.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1262 Johansen, Caleb R 41.99  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1163 DeBacker, Leila G 42.20  42.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1264 Klein, Carolina A 42.51  44.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1165 Chung, Lucas R 42.67  42.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1266 Gonsalves, Ethan L 42.87  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1267 Luther, Drew R 43.72  48.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1268 Duran, Jonas R 43.82  42.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1169 Hua, Jason J 44.14  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1270 Avalos-Restrepo, Natalie C 44.43  43.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1171 Peterson, Grace S 47.29  45.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- De Angelis, Emanuele DQ  NT

Alternating Kick
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Ramey-Rubini, Dominic K NS  42.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Wright, Jackson E NS  38.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Asher, Alexandra C NS  54.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Shi, Catherine NS  40.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Smyth, Caleb L NS  42.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Ripley, Austin J NS  41.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Thomas, Abygail C NS  36.04

 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butter ly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Germosen, Jeremiah A 26.63  26.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 112 Fontana, Rafael M 27.67  29.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Humphreys, Chase P 27.90  28.24
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butter ly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Nedd, Christopher J 28.77  30.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Xu, Joseph 29.25  30.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 126 Fry, Daniel P 29.31  30.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 127 Humphreys, Colby R 29.36  36.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 128 Averill, Nathan J 29.85  32.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 119 Burimski, Dennis 29.93  30.25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1210 Schur, Gracie K 30.11  29.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1211 Ren, Samantha H 30.15  29.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1212 Chen, Kevin 30.40  32.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1213 Nguyen, Ethan P 30.56  30.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1214 Chong, Finley E 30.86  33.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1215 Coapstick, Rachel P 30.99  33.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1116 Chen, Alexa K 31.01  31.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1117 Huang, Iliza Q 31.04  32.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*18 Yang, Chloe M 31.08  32.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*18 Hawman, Sora I 31.08  37.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*20 Hooker, Marion A 31.38  32.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*20 Rankin, Stella G 31.38  30.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1222 Egwim, Tessa N 31.39  30.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1223 Maready, Mason C 31.77  31.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1224 Jarczynski, Ashley N 32.04  32.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1225 Sayal, Anjali 32.06  34.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1226 Qin, Ethan 32.13  32.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1227 Pata, Nicholas V 32.31  33.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1128 Tang, Lucas 32.67  34.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1129 Cisse, Mouneissa 32.79  33.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1230 Barish, Ayla N 32.84  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1131 Ohtani, Haruki 32.89  32.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1132 Lindley, Elena M 32.94  33.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1233 Kern, Hannah J 32.95  33.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1234 Yan, Alisia 33.06  34.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1135 Mastronikolas, Markos P 33.13  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1236 Hernandez-Fuentes, Ashley C 33.28  32.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1137 Chang, Spencer C 33.39  32.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1238 Tian, Stella Q 33.40  33.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1239 Ge, Alissa C 33.53  33.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1240 Chadha, Nitya 33.67  36.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1241 Rhee, Alexander C 33.73  32.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*42 Conley, Garrett Q 33.76  36.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*42 Magro, Sienna M 33.76  34.32
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1244 Trepkowski, Natalya I 33.80  36.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1245 Brown, Hudson G 33.88  32.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1146 Shi, Emma X 34.09  37.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*47 Bui, Mai Lan A 34.29  35.34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*47 Bingley, Owen C 34.29  34.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1149 De Angelis, Emanuele 34.30  36.74
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1150 Watanabe, Andrea 34.31  34.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1251 Harvey, Ellis A 34.41  35.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1152 Garner, Joseph W 34.47  35.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1153 Schwieters, Daniel S 34.58  35.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1254 Mitchell, Timothy C 34.70  34.25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1255 Velasquez, Allie 34.88  37.53
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(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butter ly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1256 Rivera, Bianca G 35.11  34.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1257 Chen, Zoie 35.18  38.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1258 Caslani, Farrah E 35.33  37.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1159 Rump, Brennan T 35.53  34.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1160 Seyhan, Burak 35.68  35.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1161 Duan, Jacy H 35.90  38.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1162 Kimpel, Ross A 35.96  36.62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1263 Arispe, Sabrina E 36.12  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1164 Zhao, Jingwei 36.87  34.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1165 Wofford, Elise J 37.24  35.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1166 Pelter, Richard E 37.35  36.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1167 Peterson, Grace S 37.73  35.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1268 Johansen, Caleb R 39.19  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1169 Chung, Lucas R 39.21  38.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1270 Gonsalves, Ethan L 39.42  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1171 Hur, Phoebe E 39.69  41.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1172 Guardado, Roger K 39.85  41.34
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1173 Guo, Elena 40.95  43.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1174 Cho, Hyunjune I 44.81  45.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Yan, Xiwen NS  33.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Georgiou, Maria O NS  30.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Thomas, Abygail C NS  32.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Thomas, Tripp C NS  32.45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Wright, Jackson E NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Bolton, Ama L NS  38.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Zhang, Mia NS  32.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Payson, Heath H NS  33.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Boone, Jason D NS  41.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Penaloza, Leyla S NS  41.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Doh, Justin J NS  33.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Baxter, Jacob R NS  42.09

 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Germosen, Jeremiah A 1:01.23  1:07.20
32.8828.35

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Lee, Seine C 1:03.40  1:09.79
34.6028.80

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Pino, Dylan V 1:04.43  1:09.04
34.7629.67

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Iimi, Shou 1:04.74  1:05.06
33.9030.84

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Xu, Joseph 1:06.88  1:09.33
36.6030.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 126 Decatur, Audrey A 1:07.30  1:10.04
35.7231.58

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 127 Nedd, Christopher J 1:07.35  1:10.14
34.9632.39

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 128 Chong, Finley E 1:07.41  1:11.49
35.1832.23

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 119 Gravell, John M 1:08.45  1:07.00
37.1031.35
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Results
(Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1210 Schur, Gracie K 1:09.19  1:15.64

37.8431.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1211 McCarty, Natalie 1:09.46  1:11.25

35.6033.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1212 Fry, Daniel P 1:09.52  1:11.60

36.0233.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1113 Bartholomew, Harper L 1:09.73  1:13.23

36.5733.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1114 Ryan, Jenna C 1:09.79  1:14.26

36.2933.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1115 Huang, Iliza Q 1:10.28  1:16.16

37.6932.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1116 Stringer, JJ D 1:10.29  1:11.52

38.1532.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1117 Mason, Izabella S 1:10.79  1:19.97

38.6032.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1118 Hooker, Marion A 1:10.80  1:15.79

37.3233.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1119 Chen, Alexa K 1:10.82  1:15.91

37.0233.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1220 Joung, Justin E 1:10.83  1:18.34

35.3235.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1121 Guo, Peter 1:11.07  1:17.00

38.4232.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1222 Wang, Alexander 1:11.20  1:11.12

36.9234.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1223 Nguyen, Ethan P 1:11.26  1:18.89

36.2035.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1124 Magro, Sienna M 1:11.67  1:13.94

38.4233.25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1125 Hu, Louis 1:11.91  1:12.39

38.7633.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1226 Coapstick, Rachel P 1:12.08  1:10.75

38.8633.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1127 Huicy, Nicholas E 1:12.17  1:13.07

38.9633.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1128 Ferullo, Blake 1:12.59  1:12.42

38.5234.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1229 Pata, Nicholas V 1:12.62  1:13.03

36.8535.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1130 Regan, Madelyn M 1:12.72  1:15.96

38.7533.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1131 Lakso, Brooke E 1:13.05  1:14.34

39.1233.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1232 Morton, Olivia R 1:13.18  1:14.23

39.3333.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1233 Yan, Brianna 1:13.52  1:14.87

39.3634.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1134 Luo, Angelina K 1:13.93  1:16.53

38.9235.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*35 Gutierrez, Rita V 1:14.12  1:17.78

38.1935.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11*35 Rankin, Stella G 1:14.12  1:20.51

41.2632.86
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(Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1237 Barish, Ayla N 1:14.14  NT

38.9435.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1238 Heitzmann, Lily S 1:14.22  1:14.36

39.1335.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1139 Patel, Meera A 1:14.55  1:15.65

39.4335.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1140 Tang, Lucas 1:14.66  1:19.07

39.7234.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1241 Perna, Michaela V 1:14.78  1:18.47

38.2236.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1242 Erkan, Sarah E 1:15.13  NT

39.9635.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1143 Velasquez, Mia 1:15.14  1:23.59

40.0735.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1244 Qin, Ethan 1:15.16  1:15.09

40.2934.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1245 Sayal, Anjali 1:15.31  1:16.43

40.9834.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1246 Velasquez, Allie 1:15.38  1:17.82

40.8234.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1247 Yan, Alisia 1:15.43  1:19.37

40.8834.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1148 Bui, Mai Lan A 1:15.97  1:16.10

40.3435.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1249 Chadha, Nitya 1:15.98  1:19.21

40.0235.96
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1150 Waterman, Emma M 1:17.19  1:18.62

41.4135.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*51 Littell, Elisabeth H 1:17.80  1:34.75

41.9435.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12*51 Trepkowski, Natalya I 1:17.80  1:19.26

41.4436.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1153 De Angelis, Emanuele 1:17.90  1:16.55

41.6736.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1254 Mitchell, Timothy C 1:18.28  NT

42.4635.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1255 Caldwell, Evan J 1:18.60  1:22.08

42.4036.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1156 Cisse, Mouneissa 1:18.65  1:21.48

44.6034.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1257 Harvey, Ellis A 1:18.68  1:21.60

42.2136.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1258 Park, Audrey Y 1:18.93  1:22.94

42.1836.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1159 Shi, Emma X 1:18.95  1:19.43

42.2536.70
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1160 DeBacker, Leila G 1:18.98  1:29.45

41.2537.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1161 Butnick, Cade Q 1:19.54  1:24.92

41.7437.80
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1262 Mataruse, Zayne 1:19.85  1:30.29

43.8735.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1163 Watanabe, Andrea 1:20.18  1:22.78

41.3838.80
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1264 Avalos-Restrepo, Natalie C 1:20.98  1:29.05

42.9338.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1265 Manning, Izzy S 1:21.30  1:22.06

43.2938.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1166 Cooper, Emilia M 1:21.59  1:30.38

43.8637.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1267 Johansen, Caleb R 1:21.66  NT

41.1340.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1168 Huicy, Sebastian D 1:21.68  1:33.38

44.5037.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1169 Hua, Jason J 1:22.36  1:26.16

44.5837.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1170 Garner, Joseph W 1:22.47  1:20.60

44.5437.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1171 Lesniewicz, Bennet A 1:23.09  1:34.26

45.6637.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1272 Widjaja, Matthew B 1:23.31  1:24.84

41.9541.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1273 Arispe, Sabrina E 1:23.87  1:24.07

46.3537.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1174 Hur, Phoebe E 1:25.19  1:24.44

45.7639.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1175 Pelter, Richard E 1:26.35  1:34.76

46.9739.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1176 Hernandez-Fuentes, Briana L 1:27.34  1:38.83

46.4740.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Ngo, Hannah D DQ  1:18.21

Butter ly kick - breast
40.1835.18

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Rump, Brennan T DQ  1:27.28
Non-simultaneous touch - breast

47.9436.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Schwieters, Daniel S DQ  1:19.40

Butter ly kick - breast
40.1536.34

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Georgiou, Maria O NS  1:09.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Bolton, Ama L NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Thomas, Tripp C NS  1:15.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Prince, Arthur S NS  1:17.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Smyth, Caleb L NS  1:28.25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Ramey-Rubini, Dominic K NS  1:42.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Baxter, Jacob R NS  1:31.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Zhang, Mia NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Rochkind, Ivy S NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 12--- Shi, Catherine NS  1:15.17
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Penaloza, Leyla S NS  1:28.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 11--- Donley, Logan P NS  1:13.40

 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:42.58  NT
1) Bartholomew, Harper L W112) Hooker, Marion A W11 3) Germosen, Jeremiah A M12 4) Nedd, Christopher J M12

24.8123.8926.7427.14



RMSC - MCRD HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/7/2022  Page 19
2022 Autumn Challenge Intrasquad Meet - 11/6/2022

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:42.82  NT

1) Ryan, Jenna C W11 2) Decatur, Audrey A W12 3) Lee, Seine C M12 4) Fontana, Rafael M M11
24.8324.4726.8126.71

 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:55.45  NT
1) Schur, Gracie K W12 2) Burimski, Dennis M11 3) Germosen, Jeremiah A M12 4) Hooker, Marion A W11

26.1926.1332.1131.02
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:55.76  NT

1) Magro, Sienna M W11 2) Chen, Kevin M12 3) Lee, Seine C M12 4) Bartholomew, Harper L W11
26.5326.6731.4931.07

 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Jungbluth, Alexander N 23.04  25.30
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Tovornik, Jack E 23.40  23.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Lombardo, Jonathan F 23.65  26.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 144 Dolezel, Dominik M 23.98  23.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Dawson, Jack O 24.02  24.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Ye, Anson K 24.43  24.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Cobb, Jason A 24.94  26.24
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Vaonakis, Phoenix B 25.00  25.85
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 139 Drews, Roman N 25.05  26.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1310 Bartholomew, Lachlan T 25.15  25.45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1311 Akselioglu, Deren K 25.18  26.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1312 Windt, Aleksander J 25.20  26.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1313 Cai, Anika A 25.72  25.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1314 Donley, Trevor J 25.77  26.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1415 Fontana, Enzo L 25.82  27.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1316 Salvado, Bautista 26.09  26.23
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1317 Long, Dante A 26.22  26.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*18 Liberty, Nicholas A 26.41  27.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*18 Liu, Rachael 26.41  27.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1320 McCarthy, Brendan Y 26.51  28.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1321 Chen, Elizabeth L 26.57  26.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1322 Guo, Ethan B 26.68  27.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1323 Quach, Ethan N 26.70  27.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1324 Ma, Emily X 26.75  27.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1325 Shan, Andrew D 26.77  26.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1326 Lacson, Aleah R 26.79  26.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1327 Veld, Ashton P 26.83  26.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1328 Lee, Audrey A 26.84  26.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1329 Ritchotte, Gavin T 26.87  28.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1330 Abera, Hawie D 26.90  27.29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1331 Truong, Aidan O 26.91  27.15
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1332 Ngo, Henry T 27.02  26.93
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1333 Tian, Brandon L 27.07  26.70
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*34 Deng, Callie X 27.17  27.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14*34 Stelzer, Graham T 27.17  27.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*36 Adebiyi, Alexander J 27.19  27.45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*36 Smyth, Loki J 27.19  27.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13*36 Sidawy, Natalie N 27.19  26.83
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(Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1439 Li, Reyna B 27.27  28.09
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1340 Sunjaya, Viona K 27.35  27.63
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1341 Chu-Roxas, Aimee M 27.40  26.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1342 Wang, Christine Y 27.65  28.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1443 Dai, Andrew 27.70  29.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1344 Tan, Abigail 27.83  28.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1445 Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 27.89  27.47
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1346 Quach, Gavin N 28.17  29.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1347 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle M 28.19  28.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1348 Mitin, Veronica M 28.24  27.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1349 O'Donnell, Audrey C 28.25  30.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1350 Kemp, Bobby N 28.31  27.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1351 Stack, Samantha L 28.51  28.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1352 Ossi, Chloe C 28.69  29.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1353 Wu, Eva 28.75  28.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1354 Kuzmenko, Kristina M 28.89  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1355 Stubner, John H 28.95  28.83
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1356 Ng, Henna 28.97  31.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1357 McGee, Margaret A 29.92  30.00
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Kim, Lucas Y DQ  26.78

False start
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Chang, Carleigh P NS  29.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Gotea, Mara NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Kraft, Allison M NS  30.20

 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Jungbluth, Alexander N 26.70  56.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Mettler, Colton P 27.02  58.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Tovornik, Jack E 27.87  57.73
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Dawson, Jack O 27.95  58.81
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Cai, Anika A 29.67  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Deng, Callie X 29.79  1:05.11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Lacson, Aleah R 30.13  1:07.16
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Abera, Hawie D 30.77  1:08.50

 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Jungbluth, Alexander N 56.64  59.96
29.1327.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Tovornik, Jack E 57.73  57.27
29.1628.57

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Mettler, Colton P 58.18  57.42
30.1628.02

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Dawson, Jack O 58.81  1:02.09
29.6729.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Lombardo, Jonathan F 59.93  1:07.66
30.1029.83

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Akselioglu, Deren K 1:00.27  59.71
30.9529.32

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Ye, Anson K 1:02.15  1:00.45
31.8330.32
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(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Cobb, Jason A 1:02.39  1:01.39

32.0830.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 149 Kimpel, Rex L 1:02.43  1:00.26

31.9730.46
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1310 Ngo, Henry T 1:02.56  1:01.60

31.6230.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1311 Soles, Isaac L 1:02.76  1:06.15

31.8730.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1312 Donley, Trevor J 1:03.13  1:02.10

32.1131.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1313 Iavarone, Christian Z 1:03.25  1:04.44

32.5330.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1314 Windt, Aleksander J 1:03.33  1:09.10

32.7130.62
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1315 Bartholomew, Lachlan T 1:03.71  1:03.62

32.3131.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1316 Tian, Brandon L 1:03.99  1:04.96

32.6031.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1317 Smyth, Loki J 1:04.44  1:05.50

32.9631.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1318 Ritchotte, Gavin T 1:04.67  1:05.26

32.6132.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1319 Deng, Callie X 1:05.11  1:05.24

33.2531.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1420 Anderson, Sean D 1:05.16  1:01.92

33.5831.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1321 Maranchi, Krishan J 1:06.15  1:07.92

32.9033.25
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1322 Ma, Emily X 1:06.97  1:08.32

34.4132.56
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1323 Lacson, Aleah R 1:07.16  1:04.71

34.9832.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1324 Abera, Hawie D 1:08.50  1:08.32

35.4233.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1325 Cai, Anika A 1:08.51  1:04.68

35.8532.66
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1326 Kim, Lucas Y 1:08.64  1:11.63

34.8233.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1327 Stubner, John H 1:08.82  1:05.90

35.1033.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1328 Wang, Christine Y 1:09.37  1:10.16

35.2334.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1329 Yoon, Anthony D 1:09.42  1:09.68

34.6634.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1330 Liu, Rachael 1:09.50  1:08.49

35.5833.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1331 McCarthy, Brendan Y 1:09.82  1:22.47

35.5134.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1332 Ossi, Chloe C 1:10.55  1:07.86

36.1434.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1333 Veld, Ashton P 1:10.95  NT

37.0933.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1334 Shan, Andrew D 1:11.04  1:15.72

36.5034.54
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(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1335 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle M 1:11.18  1:10.82

36.9734.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1336 Kemp, Bobby N 1:11.47  1:13.47

36.0635.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1337 Coggeshall, Corinne S 1:12.01  1:12.78

36.4935.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1338 Sidawy, Natalie N 1:14.68  1:11.23

38.1336.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1339 Stack, Samantha L 1:16.42  1:16.15

38.9937.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1340 McGee, Margaret A 1:17.83  1:17.30

39.2538.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Ng, Henna DQ  1:32.89

Delay initiating turn
40.6837.05

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Biggs, Will E DQ  1:10.32
Delay initiating turn

36.7633.91
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Gotea, Mara NS  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Kraft, Allison M NS  1:08.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Avila, Amelia J NS  1:10.28

 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Jungbluth, Alexander N 30.37  1:06.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Vaonakis, Phoenix B 31.51  1:07.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Soles, Isaac L 31.96  1:07.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 144 Li, Reyna B 32.21  1:09.76
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Sunjaya, Viona K 32.31  1:09.07
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Iavarone, Christian Z 32.36  1:09.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Lee, Audrey A 33.21  1:11.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle M 35.67  1:15.47

 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Jungbluth, Alexander N 1:06.58  1:24.86
35.5930.99

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Soles, Isaac L 1:07.37  1:09.81
34.7532.62

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Vaonakis, Phoenix B 1:07.95  1:12.59
35.4432.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Sunjaya, Viona K 1:09.07  1:08.10
36.3732.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Iavarone, Christian Z 1:09.44  1:09.10
36.0233.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 146 Li, Reyna B 1:09.76  1:08.29
36.7033.06

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Liberty, Nicholas A 1:10.54  1:08.31
37.0333.51

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Lee, Audrey A 1:11.58  1:12.37
37.6133.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 139 Quach, Ethan N 1:11.83  1:12.73
37.8633.97
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(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1310 Windt, Aleksander J 1:12.67  1:12.30

37.8934.78
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1311 Cobb, Jason A 1:13.00  1:16.18

38.2534.75
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1412 Dai, Andrew 1:13.62  1:13.98

37.2536.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1313 Maranchi, Krishan J 1:13.83  1:12.86

38.8634.97
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1314 Mettler, Colton P 1:14.11  1:32.00

39.5634.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1315 Donley, Trevor J 1:14.71  1:18.15

39.2035.51
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1316 Faucette, Kai K 1:14.96  1:21.02

40.3934.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1317 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle M 1:15.47  1:15.51

39.0836.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1318 Ritchotte, Gavin T 1:15.82  1:22.45

40.2235.60
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1319 Loftis, Jillian R 1:15.94  1:13.63

39.6336.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1320 Chu-Roxas, Aimee M 1:17.07  1:19.00

40.3036.77
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1321 Adebiyi, Alexander J 1:18.27  1:21.92

40.6837.59
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1322 Shan, Andrew D 1:18.42  1:20.70

41.4736.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1323 Yoon, Anthony D 1:18.47  1:16.98

41.1937.28
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1324 Ma, Enya K 1:18.63  1:20.00

40.7537.88
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1325 Deng, Callie X 1:19.06  1:19.76

39.8539.21
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1326 Ossi, Hope A 1:19.34  1:23.44

41.2238.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1327 Quach, Gavin N 1:20.21  1:21.11

42.7337.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1328 Ngo, Henry T 1:20.38  1:29.20

42.1938.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1329 Biggs, Will E 1:23.17  1:22.17

42.6540.52
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1330 Stack, Samantha L 1:23.55  1:21.91

43.1040.45
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1331 McGee, Margaret A 1:26.72  1:33.98

44.1142.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Chang, Carleigh P NS  1:17.89
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Bui, Olivier Q NS  1:08.02
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Avila, Amelia J NS  1:16.63

 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Butter ly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 141 Anderson, Sean D 25.77  57.71
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Dawson, Jack O 25.83  56.35
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Lombardo, Jonathan F 26.60  58.12
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Results
(Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Butter ly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Cai, Anika A 26.70  59.53
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Drews, Roman N 26.83  58.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Chen, Elizabeth L 28.81  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 O'Donnell, Audrey C 28.94  1:04.19
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Liu, Rachael 29.71  1:05.39

 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Butter ly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Dawson, Jack O 56.35  1:00.35
30.0526.30

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 142 Anderson, Sean D 57.71  57.05
30.3427.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Drews, Roman N 58.06  57.57
29.8228.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Lombardo, Jonathan F 58.12  1:04.09
30.8427.28

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 145 Dolezel, Dominik M 58.86  57.27
30.9927.87

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Kim, Lucas Y 59.14  1:01.55
30.9928.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Cai, Anika A 59.53  57.42
31.7927.74

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 148 Fontana, Enzo L 1:00.30  NT
31.7828.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 139 Ma, Emily X 1:03.13  1:03.98
32.9830.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1310 O'Donnell, Audrey C 1:04.19  1:04.77
33.7830.41

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1411 Kimpel, Rex L 1:04.36  1:07.03
35.2029.16

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1312 Guo, Ethan B 1:04.63  1:14.64
34.6330.00

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1413 Stelzer, Graham T 1:05.02  1:06.60
34.5730.45

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1314 Salvado, Bautista 1:05.11  1:06.63
34.9130.20

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1315 Liu, Rachael 1:05.39  1:08.31
34.8730.52

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1316 Chen, Elizabeth L 1:05.42  1:01.30
35.0530.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1317 Veld, Ashton P 1:05.62  1:03.19
34.4131.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1318 Ossi, Hope A 1:06.47  1:06.23
34.8231.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1319 Abera, Hawie D 1:06.78  1:07.33
36.4730.31

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1320 Lee, Audrey A 1:06.85  1:08.63
35.8131.04

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1321 Ma, Enya K 1:07.28  1:08.25
36.1331.15

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1322 Kuzmenko, Kristina M 1:09.12  1:10.34
36.1532.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1423 Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 1:09.49  1:07.02
36.8232.67
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Results
(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Butter ly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1324 Sidawy, Natalie N 1:09.93  1:08.10

37.8932.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1325 Tan, Abigail 1:10.49  1:08.80

38.2332.26
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1326 Wu, Eva 1:11.21  1:10.95

37.8333.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1427 Li, Reyna B 1:12.30  1:09.39

39.9032.40
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1328 Biggs, Will E 1:13.41  1:21.86

39.4933.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1329 Mitin, Veronica M 1:14.14  1:10.94

40.6633.48
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1330 Faucette, Kai K 1:18.06  1:13.18

42.8835.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Ng, Henna DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms
39.5933.10

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Kraft, Allison M NS  1:31.90
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Bui, Olivier Q NS  1:14.31
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14--- Doh, Jacob J NS  1:02.03

 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Vaonakis, Phoenix B 2:07.06  2:12.64
29.7837.0333.3626.89

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Drews, Roman N 2:11.60  2:18.91
28.3840.7233.8528.65

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Tovornik, Jack E 2:13.01  2:23.55
30.1942.9731.5828.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 144 Dolezel, Dominik M 2:13.21  2:13.63
29.5638.6236.8928.14

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Bartholomew, Lachlan T 2:13.47  2:16.20
30.0739.0534.6729.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Akselioglu, Deren K 2:13.92  2:18.42
29.9941.5133.7028.72

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 137 Mettler, Colton P 2:14.93  2:20.98
31.2742.4932.7528.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 148 Anderson, Sean D 2:15.06  2:17.88
29.5742.0435.2128.24

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 139 Liberty, Nicholas A 2:15.36  2:13.94
30.5838.9135.6630.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1310 Ye, Anson K 2:17.58  2:20.00
32.4642.1734.0328.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1411 Stelzer, Graham T 2:19.21  2:26.33
31.4540.4436.6430.68

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1312 Sunjaya, Viona K 2:20.12  2:17.22
33.3936.8338.5331.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1313 Quach, Ethan N 2:20.56  2:34.63
32.3339.4536.0032.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1414 Kimpel, Rex L 2:21.32  2:22.41
33.1542.4834.9230.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1315 Long, Dante A 2:22.35  2:25.35
30.4147.5534.6029.79
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Results
(Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1316 Salvado, Bautista 2:22.90  2:26.83

31.2743.3837.3030.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1317 Truong, Aidan O 2:23.00  2:22.52

33.2041.1636.8031.84
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1318 Guo, Ethan B 2:24.98  2:36.49

32.4943.1237.9831.39
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1319 Adebiyi, Alexander J 2:25.42  2:31.67

31.0043.0238.1333.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1320 McCarthy, Brendan Y 2:25.49  2:26.86

33.9540.9838.2332.33
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1321 Ossi, Hope A 2:25.78  2:25.79

32.2643.7637.6332.13
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1322 Chen, Elizabeth L 2:26.36  2:18.08

33.1544.7237.2731.22
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1423 Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 2:27.19  2:24.55

32.3042.7239.5232.65
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1324 Chu-Roxas, Aimee M 2:28.43  2:31.56

34.4443.5737.3833.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1425 Dai, Andrew 2:28.46  2:26.63

33.6440.0141.4533.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1326 Lacson, Aleah R 2:29.39  2:20.75

35.3142.9737.9733.14
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1327 Ma, Enya K 2:29.57  2:28.13

33.6344.9438.2832.72
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1328 Faucette, Kai K 2:30.73  2:33.66

32.2742.1241.8434.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1329 Smyth, Loki J 2:30.85  3:01.60

34.8148.0035.4332.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1330 Loftis, Jillian R 2:31.92  2:29.93

33.6045.3438.4334.55
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1331 Tan, Abigail 2:32.68  2:27.25

34.5746.2139.5432.36
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1332 Stubner, John H 2:33.14  2:25.96

35.1446.9737.7633.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1333 Wu, Eva 2:33.47  2:30.11

36.7943.8339.2433.61
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1334 O'Donnell, Audrey C 2:33.67  2:37.34

34.4549.7337.4832.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1335 Ossi, Chloe C 2:33.97  2:32.44

33.2147.7639.7133.29
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1336 Coggeshall, Corinne S 2:34.15  2:37.56

33.1648.2639.6133.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1337 Quach, Gavin N 2:38.40  2:34.65

34.5745.4741.2437.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14--- Doh, Jacob J NS  2:14.04
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Bui, Olivier Q NS  2:21.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Avila, Amelia J NS  2:26.88

 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:38.54  NT
1) Jungbluth, Alexander N M13 2) Tovornik, Jack E M13 3) Cai, Anika A W13 4) Liu, Rachael W13

25.9425.7023.5523.35
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Results
(Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:38.83  NT

1) Lombardo, Jonathan F M13 2) Dolezel, Dominik M M14 3) Chen, Elizabeth L W13 4) Lacson, Aleah R W13
26.2125.7223.2923.61

 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:49.33  NT
1) Mettler, Colton P M13 2) Li, Reyna B W14 3) Jungbluth, Alexander N M13 4) Cai, Anika A W13

25.6756.4927.17
    B2 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1:49.87  NT

1) Tovornik, Jack E M13 2) Dawson, Jack O M13 3) Chen, Elizabeth L W13 4) Liu, Rachael W13
25.4228.2228.8227.41


